POST BOX No. 11, RACE COURSE ROAD, MYSORE-570010.

TELEPHONE : 0821-2521675
TAN No : BLRMO0396E, CIN : UB5110KA1968PLC001720, GSTIN : 28AABCM5167G1ZB
e-mail : secretary@mysoreraceclub.com

RACING FIXTURES FOR MYSORE WINTER RACES 2025 — 26

Day Date
1 Wednesday, 19 November 2025
2 Wednesday, 26 November 2025
3 Wednesday, 3 December 2025
4 Wednesday, 10 December 2025
5 Wednesday, 17 December 2025
6 Wednesday, 24 December 2025
7 Wednesday, 31 December 2025
8 Wednesday, 7 January 2026
9 Thursday, 15 January 2026
10 Thursday, 22 January 2026
11 Wednesday, 28 January 2026
12  |Wednesday, 4 February 2026
13 Wednesday, 11 February 2026
14  |Saturday, 28 February 2026
(Invitational Races)
15  |Sunday, 1 March 2026
(Invitational Races)
NHS MANI
SECRETARY & CEO
MYSORE RACE CLUB LTD
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